• Kit comes complete with a ASA plastic cowl construction, with or without fan incorporated,
mounting tubes, aquaseal roof fl ashing & power lead fl ashing.
• The orientation of the fan section can be reversed to facilitate extract or supply.
• Supported by a 2 year warranty.
• High quality ASA plastic cowl construction, with fan incorporated, for longevity of operation.
• The orientation of the fan section can be reversed to facilitate extract or supply.
• Supported by a 2 year warranty.
COMMERCIAL THRU ROOF FAN KITS
Duct Size Description Fan Type Performance Order Code
250mm Commercial Cowl - -  DCT2238
250mm Commercial Fan Cowl Ctr’fgl 178 l/s, 640 m3/hr  FAN2120
250mm
Commercial Fan Cowl
- High Performance
Ctr’fgl 265 l/s, 954 m3/hr  FAN2121
250mm Filter Ring - -  DCT2254
250mm Insect Mesh - -  DCT2253
Duct Size Description Fan Type Performance Order Code
250mm Commercial Kit - -  DCT2241
250mm Commercial Fan Kit Ctr’fgl 178 l/s, 640 m3/hr  FAN2122
250mm
Commercial Fan Kit
 - High Performance
Ctr’fgl 265 l/s, 954 m3/hr  FAN2123
250mm Filter Ring - - DCT2254
250mm Insect Mesh - - DCT2253
250 mm Hyper Fan System
250mm Commercial
Fan Kit
THRU ROOF MOUNTED FANS
COMMERCIAL THRU ROOF FAN
74
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION & PERFORMANCE DATA
Model FAN2120/FAN2122 FAN2121/FAN2123
Supply Voltage 220-240VAC 220-240VAC
Fan Centrifugal Centrifugal
Fan Performance 178 l/s, 640 m3/hr 265 l/s, 954 m3/hr
Fan Wattage 75W 135W